
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

19 

13 

27 

30 

09 

12 

22 

10 

16 

23 

26 

02 

15 

17 

28 

07 

20 

14 

21 

05 

18 

04 

03 

29 

11 

Name 

AΝΔΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

 MACHEV VELICHKO 

ΚΟΚΚΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ 

ΜΕΛΕΤΙΑΔΗΣ ΜΙΛΤΟΣ  

Sebian 

MARKOV PLAMEN  

 ΤΖΑΝΟΥΔΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ 

ΝΤΕΛΜΠΕΝΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 

 ΠΙΤΤΑΡΑΣ NΙΚΗΦΟΡΟΣ 

ΠΕΝΛΙΔΗΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 

ΓΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 

PETROV ILIAN  

ΜΑΕΒΙΟΥΣ ΠΑΧΑΤΟΥΡΙΔΗΣ 

ΓΚΕΡΕΚΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΣ 

ΜΠΙΛΑΔΕΡΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΑΣΜΑΣ ΘΕΜΗΣ 

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 

ΚΑΛΟΥΔΗΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 

ΜΗΤΣΙΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 

ΡΟΥΒΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

ΓΚΟΥΛΕΤΣΟΥ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ 

ΠΕΣΙΡΙΔΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 

 ΜΑΡΙΟΥΛΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 

Laps 

6 

17 

4 

5 

15 

5 

23 

3 

6 

9 

18 

4 

15 

16 

4 

6 

7 

7 

4 

21 

6 

14 

4 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

1:21.319 

1:21.812 

1:22.920 

1:23.331 

1:24.243 

1:24.262 

1:24.274 

1:25.265 

1:25.762 

1:25.797 

1:26.577 

1:28.181 

1:28.369 

1:28.436 

1:29.091 

1:29.653 

1:29.691 

1:30.347 

1:30.901 

1:31.022 

1:32.503 

1:36.349 

1:39.632 

1:40.252 

1:54.706 

S1 Best Tm 

38.536 

38.498 

39.391 

39.328 

39.712 

39.687 

39.810 

40.384 

40.451 

40.225 

41.313 

42.246 

41.726 

41.801 

42.030 

42.138 

41.961 

42.648 

43.185 

42.924 

43.772 

45.578 

47.720 

47.726 

51.979 

S2 Best Tm 

42.704 

42.795 

43.331 

44.003 

44.405 

44.575 

44.464 

44.881 

45.311 

45.201 

45.264 

45.935 

46.095 

46.635 

46.576 

47.515 

47.730 

47.699 

47.716 

47.842 

48.514 

50.771 

51.912 

52.345 

59.942 

Gap 

0.493 

1.108 

0.411 

0.912 

0.019 

0.012 

0.991 

0.497 

0.035 

0.780 

1.604 

0.188 

0.067 

0.655 

0.562 

0.038 

0.656 

0.554 

0.121 

1.481 

3.846 

3.283 

0.620 

14.454 

Diff 

0.493 

1.601 

2.012 

2.924 

2.943 

2.955 

3.946 

4.443 

4.478 

5.258 

6.862 

7.050 

7.117 

7.772 

8.334 

8.372 

9.028 

9.582 

9.703 

11.184 

15.030 

18.313 

18.933 

33.387 

Model/Engine 

EVO 10 

TOYOTA SUPRA 

PORSCHE 991,2 GT3  CUP 

HONDA S2000 

HONDA S2000 

HONDA S2000 

PORSCHE GT4 

ΜΧ5 TURBO 1,6 

MAZDA MX5 

TOYOTA MR2 

MINI COOPER 

HONDA CIVIC EG K20 

TOYOTA MR2 Κ24 

MEGANE 4 TROPHY R 

PORSCHE ΒΡΟΥΤΟΣ 

MAZDA RX8 

HONDA INTEGRA K20 

MAZDA ΜΧ5 4 STROKE 

PORSCHE 911 

NISSAN 370Z 

NISSAN 370Z 

VW GOLF V 

CITROEN SAXO 

SUZUKI SWIFT 

SEAT IBIZA 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/3/2026 11:52:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Balkan Time Attack 

Balkan Time Attack 

SUNDAY Free Practice 

Practice started at 10:00:11 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

8/3/2026 10:00 


